
 

Upcoming Study Abroad Events 

Study Abroad 101 information sessions in Einstein’s Café Room 111A every Thursday at 4pm:  This is an 

introductory session to help you get started in finding a study abroad program. 

Summer Study Abroad Open House:  November 10-20: located in the study abroad office:  Students 
can pick up brochures, applications, and get more information about the programs available.  The study 
abroad staff and student ambassadors will be available to assist students. 

International Education Week (Nov 14-21): A variety international & cultural events are held 
throughout the week.  More details will be coming soon. 

Spring Study Abroad Fair: Feb 5 in the DSU from 11-2. This fair has the external programs for 
students seeking a fall or summer program through a program offered outside CNU. 

 

Study Abroad Programs: Applications and Deadlines 

CNU Summer Programs: Deadlines extended for the programs below.  Once a program has filled, the online 
application will close.  All program applications will close Dec 1. (Programs not listed are full) 

 

Summer Programs through External Programs: Deadline is March 1 
Fall Semester Programs: April 1 deadline  
Spring Semester Programs: Oct 15 Deadline (Priority Deadline Oct 1) 
 

Programs with extended deadlines Location Course Faculty Leaders Contact Details 

Tropical Ecology 
(BIOL Pre-requisite required) 

Costa Rica BIOL 422 
Dr. Michael Meyer michael.meyer@cnu.edu 
Dr. Rick Sherwin rsherwin@cnu.edu 

Cultural Competence for the Global World 
(no pre-requisite)   

Belgium 
ANTH/SOCL 325 

& COMM 340 
Dr. Todd Goen todd.goen@cnu.edu 
Dr. Andria Timmer andria.timmer@cnu.edu 

Classics and Art History in Rome  
(no pre-requisite)   

Italy CLST 370 
Dr. Jana Adamitis jadam@cnu.edu 
Dr. Erhardt michelle.erhardt@cnu.edu 

Economics Study Abroad  
(200-level ECON Pre-req required) 

Germany, 
Switzerland 

ECON 395 
Dr. Laura Lamontagne 
laura.lamontagne@cnu.edu 

Geography & Dance in Cuba  
(no pre-requisite) 

Cuba 
GEOG 495 or 

DANC 495 
Dr. Johnny Finn john.finn@cnu.edu 
Prof. Ann Mazzocca ann.mazzocca@cnu.edu 

Asian Studies in China  
(no pre-requisite) 

China 
IDST 205 or 
MLAN 295 

Dr.  Smith jonathan.smith@cnu.edu 
Dr. Loy christopher.loy@cnu.edu 

Math & Physics Abroad  
(MATH or PHYS pre-requisite required) 

Prague, 
France, UK,   
& Germany 

MATH 395 or 
PHYS 395 

Dr. David Heddle david.heddle@cnu.edu 
Dr. Dobrescu mihaela.dobrescu@cnu.edu 

Religion and Society in Morocco  
(no pre-requisite) 

Morocco 
MLAN 370 or 

RSTD 370 
Dr. Hussam Timani hussam.timani@cnu.edu 
Prof. Diana Obeid diana.obeid@cnu.edu 

Philosophy in Greece  
(no pre-requisite) 

Greece PHIL 370 
Dr. Eric Silverman eric.silverman@cnu.edu 
Dr. Kip Redick kredick@cnu.edu 

Marketing & Management in Europe 
(no pre-requisite) 

Germany, UK, 
& Netherlands 

MKTG 495 or 
MGMT 495 

Dr. Robert B. Hasbrouck rhasbro@cnu.edu 
Dr. Matt Hettche hettche@cnu.edu 

Applications are available online at www.cnu.edu/studyabroad 
To apply:  

1. Register as user on the website 
2. Click Apply Now for the specific program 
3. Complete the Application Materials in the Student Portal 
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